PUNDIT Lab
 123
Purpose
The PUNDIT (Portable Ultrasonic Nondestructive Digital Indicating Tester) Lab is used to
measure the propagation speed of a pulse of ultrasonic longitudinal stress waves. The ultrasonic
pulse velocity (UPV) that is determined can be
used for the following applications:
 Evaluating the uniformity of concrete

be reviewed on the instrument.
PUNDIT Lab Ordering Numbers
Item Order #
PUNDIT Lab consisting of: Display unit, 2 transducers
(54kHz), 2 BNC cables 1.5 m, couplant, verification rod,
battery charger with USB-cable, 4x AA(LR6) batteries,
Pundit Link software, documentation and carrying case
PL-1010
PUNDIT Lab+ consisting of: Display unit, 2 transducers
(54kHz), 2 BNC cables 1.5 m, couplant, verification rod,
battery charger with USB-cable, 4x AA(LR6) batteries,
Pundit Link software, documentation and carrying case
PL -1020
Transducers
Order # Frequency*
UTR24K  24 kHz
UTR54K  54 kHz
UTR54K-E exponential 54 kHz
UTR150K 150 kHz
UTR250K 200 kHz
UTR250K-S shear wave w/couplant 250 kHz
UTR500K  500 kHz
*Maximum frequency should not exceed the UPV divided by two times the maximum aggregate size.